South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:43:03 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0172 (Rat #0679, Act #0592 of 1988) General Bill, By C.L. Powell

A Bill to amend Sections 1-20-10, 1-20-20, 1-20-40, 1-20-50, as amended, and 1-20-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina,
1976, relating to the periodic review, scheduled termination, and reauthorization of state agencies, so as to provide that the
periodic review, scheduled termination, and reauthorization shall include regulations promulgated by the agencies.-amended

title

12/22/86
12/22/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
03/16/88
03/17/88
03/17/88
03/17/88
03/22/88
03/23/88
03/23/88
05/11/88
05/17/88
05/17/88
05/18/88
05/18/88
05/24/88
05/31/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/16/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-101

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-101
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-5
Amended SJ-26

Read second time SJ-30

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
Read third time and sent to House SJ-35

Introduced and read first time HJ-2234

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2234
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3659
Amended HJ-3820

Read second time HJ-3820

Read third time HJ-3838

Returned HJ-3838

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-27
Ratified R 679

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/02/88

Act No. 592

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



