

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*0172 (Rat #0679, Act #0592 of 1988) General Bill, By C.L. Powell

A Bill to amend Sections 1-20-10, 1-20-20, 1-20-40, 1-20-50, as amended, and 1-20-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the periodic review, scheduled termination, and reauthorization of state agencies, so as to provide that the periodic review, scheduled termination, and reauthorization shall include regulations promulgated by the agencies.-amended title

12/22/86	Senate	Prefiled
12/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-101
01/13/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-101
03/16/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-5
03/17/88	Senate	Amended SJ-26
03/17/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
03/17/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
03/22/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-35
03/23/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2234
03/23/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2234
05/11/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3659
05/17/88	House	Amended HJ-3820
05/17/88	House	Read second time HJ-3820
05/18/88	House	Read third time HJ-3838
05/18/88	House	Returned HJ-3838
05/24/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-27
05/31/88		Ratified R 679
06/02/88		Signed By Governor
06/02/88		Effective date 06/02/88
06/02/88		Act No. 592
06/16/88		Copies available